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Mr. Simson Mushahary,
Assistant Professor,
Nowgong College (Autonomous),
Nagaon, Assam.

g s T

Sub: Appeintment of External Examiner for the B.Com, 37
Practical Examination,

semester (CBCS) Examinations. 2022

Sir.

As per instruction of the Controller of Examinations, Gauhati Universitv. Assam. | hereby appoint
vou as the External Examiner in the Subject- Entrepreneurship (COM-SEC-3014) in connection with the
B.Com. 3" Semester (Practicai) Examinations. 2022 to be held at Nagaon GNDG Commerce College.

Your kind cooperation is highly solicited.

Dat=: 20012/2022
Time: 10.000 AM

Yours faithfully,

Sd/-
(Dr. M. Saikia)
_ Principal.
Nagaor GNDG Commerce College.

Copv o Nagaon, Assam

1. Officz of the Controller of Examinaton. G175

..FrTc:pai. Nowgong College { Autonomous).
. ¥. Orfice Copy, |

i
-ﬁ'-_ B -

|-

]

{Dr. M. Saiicia,

\ Principai. .-

Mymons i : T T 07 L

szdon ONDG Commérge ¢ DIE_EEE‘-_ %
Nagaon, AfhEt LT

Scanned with CamScanner




GAJ=ATI UMIVERSITY, ASSAM
ATTSNCAMCE 5H EET

Prayctical Exam

I
Lth FEXAMINATION
i

CENTER OF EXAMINATION
PAPER CODE AND MAME

g.Caim (Hong) CBCS, JZem - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, 2023

J05-MAGAON 3.M.0.5 COMMERCE COLLEGE

. COM-SE-1014-P  Entrepronsu rahip

L DATE OF EXAMINATION 28 |1z-|23—
S5.NO, l OLL NC. STUDENT NAME SIGMATURE j
|
: —— o
L LC-191-305-0064 DHIRAJ SAIKIA Yaved ot
~ 2 UC-211-305-0001 ABHILASH DEY Rk loaln Dy I
\ 3 UC-211-305-0002 ABU SAYEED Sl S A EE i
| 2 UC-211-305-0002 ADITYA RANJAN BORO V*LQHTN. iﬁm«fu f.ato
3 LC-211-305-0004 AFRIN SANIYA Lifmm .Sa’nf;.r"a:f
ot
8 UC-211-305-0005 ASHIK AHMED i"x : qh, & f'féf*‘“—-ﬂ
7 UC-211-305-0006 ATIQUE ANUWAR c&,‘-_—,‘tayld v A ) A
— e . )
LC-211-305-0007 SHABESH MANDAL oty E ﬂu,«cﬁm
TR
g UC-211-305-0008 BIDYASING RONGPI ;Jf Mm{g ﬁaﬂz ),;; |
10 UC-211-305-0009 BINIT ROY _’_":_ﬂf Dact
o1l LC-24+.305-0010 CHANDA DEVI C}\C‘-M& '{:guj
12 UC-211-305-0011 DEEWAR TIMUNG A Ej_,w bt -I(“ "t;ﬂ-«f
13 UC-211-305-0012 DEVRAJ CHAKRABORTY g >
mm;
14 UC-211-305-0013 & DHIRAJ KASHYAP "Bl Lh_ﬁ Can s ='-‘4~'—'
15 UC-211-305-0014 DRUMIL KASHYAP SAIKIA Mmum,k&u&up&m )
16 UC-271-305-0015 EARHAD TAZRIMIN BEGUM F{E.—‘LM T%H“NI !\.D.Tw
17 UC-211-305-0616 GUNJITA EORA 7 .f;:/‘-}'?-ufff-* Beta
18 UC-211-305-0017 IMTIAZ AHMED fF= it
m‘—[L :”\"MC"
L9 UC-21%-305-0018 JAY PRAKASH SAHU | 4 w""’ﬂ P,m,g,,,m w}w
20 UC-211-305-0018 JIRSONG TIMUNG e s T
e s g
30 ks pnea ~f af FED M ot (o L
b= L~ AC KR -C0 %0
{ﬁ 5,,,‘»-
P m-::igm,n i
NAGAON cquGE
oMMERCE COLET
NAGAON : A

Scanned with CamScanner




r

STUDENMT NAME

SIGMATURE

e M05-0020 JONAK JYTTI MALAKAR . |

1 ks I . l
== FEEEE - | . -
2 ! oug £8-002 JOYDEER BHUML Jorday) fhng I
-y . — &
I3 | Le.zea.aos-cozz JUGAL NATH Toge! Moth \

: |

- ey

: - . "
2= | QC.zv1-308-0023 JUSILA TIRKEY o LhEh Loh "ﬂ L \....L:'
I ; KAMAL SAIKIA i (1 kx \d
= -1 LC-211-305-0024 Gon ! SRl JJFh.

b ghiad 1000 DA e
26 | jc.271-365-0625 KAWSAR AHMED SARKAR B
27 UC-241-305-0026 LAKHYA JYOTI NATH L aichgdJ ?cf—{ M e
EE UC-211-305-0027 LAKHYAJIT BASUMATARY ok ).
I : i ¥
% UGC-211-305-0028 LAKSHIMI DAS | a3 LI s TSAk
30 UC-211-305-002% LONGKISON TIMUNG T ﬁﬁ]?ka{m 7',:;4;,;,.&1;; |
= UC-271-305-0031 MAMON| BEGUM Y sl B
7

a2 UC-214-305-0022 MANISH KUMAR SHAH M., h Gumah Shok
3 UC-211-305-0033 MO MUSTAHIDUR RAHMAN LLLL'S“‘GJ’\.T cluge Huﬁm,‘l,\ A
34 UC-211-305-0034 MO OLIULLAH 0 '|_| 9] NG‘ N
35 UC-211-308-0038 MEGHNA DAS A E’ﬂ'!“ naG Dab
35 UC-211-305-0036 MEHED! HASSAN SARKAR e diBagsn o lt(ﬂ {
37 LC-241-305-0037 MEHMAJ BESLM M ¢hma,, e _f_.,_,{:f"r” .
38 UC-211-305-0038 MUFASSIR ALAM AHMED {uﬁ, vsiin 94 ,/{dm Q‘ 4 N{t
39 UC-211-205-0039 MUSHARAF ALAM MM&-?/@: Mo PAlae
40 UC-211-305-0040 MEKIEUR RAHMAN | Nebuls -,Q’,..Eiwh

P

'FHI.NE':E‘%LD

NAGADON "

EUMM'}:HFE '.TEE'ILLE'EE
MAGADN . ASS SSAL

Scanned with CamScanner



_—. ey STUCENT NAME SIENATURE
A UC-271.202.0041 _-:_-_ NIERITA WALITA b By ond By L
23 UC-211. 2080042 * ! NITISH KUMAR BORAH b i arspm i .,-'.-||I
I a3 G- A E-0043 PRANDEEP PRATIM SANDHILYA Faandey fratin Zuadhly|
. = UC-211-305-0044 PRARTHANA SHUYAN (4 aat fhon o fﬁf'—*"ffﬁl
| 45 Ut-214-305-0048 PRIZNA SHARMA L R B L B il T
i 48 LC311-305-0047 PURNIMA BEGUM pe:r:-‘r:;ﬂ.'-.awg_ Buagam
l =7 LC-241-305-0048 RAHUL AHMED "i’»’i"“’; Fif':[ﬁ__l o+
g UC-211-305-0049 RAHUL DAS ,/IQJJ\U—L Do
ag LC-211-305-C050 RAJESH CHOUHAN @,m C}@J\rgm
1_ 54 UC-211-205-0051 RAJOT BORA ;?q_%+ @eﬁ.a
51 UC-211-305-0052 REJAUL KARIM "F{quu_v‘ %ﬂj‘z‘_“m
52 UC-21 1-305-0053 RIKIBUL HAGUE R'i KJ 10 rLLf, H‘ak
53 LIC-211-305-0054 RISHITA EISWAS &@}%;ﬁ FLiARTLS
54 UC-211-305-0055 RIT BASUMATARY ﬁ'f" At ms'T’r‘hu
1
| 33 UC-211-305-0055 RITUN KUMAR MATH ‘* e M arran ?‘ﬂaﬂ"ﬂ
52 L C.211-305-00867 RIZAUL FAHAD 1-4 ronf }”*}\"‘O_Ef |
h 3 UC-211-305-0058 RUNAL KHAKHLAR! Rl Hobhiom
33 UC-211-305-0059 SAM BORD Sow Boua
38 UC-211-305-0080 .. SANIABILKIS Saaua Q—"-‘U‘j/j
&0 UC-241-305-0061 SAMJEEY BORO < and < ov 2D

iy
<

G C-211-365-45

Preasl J A BoTtd-

(18]

Preoan 3080 reo-

T

PRINCIPAL,
MAGAON G N.O.G.
COMMERCE COLLEGE
MAGADN @ ASSAL

Scanned with CamScanner



z
o

:-'E-L_ MO,

STUDEMT NAME

)

UC-21 12082082

SARLONG TERCHN

| h;" ) -"HJ »-aR E ::I", L

r = — | % ,
a2 UC-211308-0063 SHAKTI TEL AN TT; i !fr
- UC-211-305-0064 SUNIL SAHU - .

I - s T e
34 UC.214-308-0065 SURAJ SAHLU ':':;—Lr I-‘-.f_ £ !-lu
s < 4.308- SUSMITA DEV! e - L
1) -2+ 1-308-0066 SM 14.-"'___ {F? ot P ST ,JIL_-FL;*_:'
36 C-211-305-C0ET SWEETY DEY 3 1&}5{4 Y

i 4 I‘ - ‘l

57 UG-211-305-0068 TANMOY KAUSHIK Tawmttd Ak
68 UC-211-305-0069 TATSAT KASHYAP JeSaT [aghag e
z2

uC-211-305-0070

WISHAL BEY

i%ha_! R:_H

70

JC-211-305-0071

ABU SAYEED AKTAR

Q-w—umﬁ_ﬁk%ﬂﬁ.

-
Il

UC-211-305-0072

AFTAE HUSSAIN

PGl Posne

72 UC-211-305-C073 AMINUR AHMED fﬂmhm'l ff{ﬁ;w d

i 73 UC-211-305-0074 AMISHA SULTANA Awizta Eulhnw_

i 74 UC-211-208-0075 ASHADUL 1SLAM n'-ln&‘-&ﬂ é’s‘i.z%

] 7< UC-211-305-0076 ASHIF AL AFRIDI /Jjbc‘f -n. /—_/}, vy

| ™ UC-211-305-0077 BASIR UDDIN iz onim | rfm ot

| 77 UG-211-305-0078 BISHAWUIT SHARMA Bishawg! & L
78 UC-211-305-0079 CHANDAN DAS {‘_,fﬁa»’f“-claﬁw] r@ﬂ)
75 LC-211-305-0080 CHAYANIKA GUPTA thﬂmﬂ;k“ Capy ];5
80

uc-211-305-0082

FIRUZ AHMED

o, plaved

Lde~Kl] - 2oS -0 T

F

B 5 B A

~-305 —00R>

L&)

o e /’%

ﬁf‘ﬁf':fg -%-—P:fvm ¢ ﬂ

A=

PRINCIPAL,
MAGAGN & N.O.G.
COMMERCE COLLEGE
MAGAON ; ASSAL

Scanned with CamScanner



NG ASLL Mo STUTENT Name i SIGMATURE
S GUNJA DAS | |
| i i |
| ut-zii.3ps-acss SUMAYUN .o ]I
} -i-"f.ﬁal"l_f,’?ftr"??‘" ]
23 R A IZAZUL ISLAM g, L Feda _l
.v.c___-': ‘-;Cﬁ'hﬂdEs (T, [ 1] I?a‘_n)—.&c_b '\_P-’Jw 1"15'
i BA | i
82 | .o ooey305-0088 JESHMINA SEGUM TR
i I: JC.-711-305-0CEE N Tf'-"\-"n | fGE [_{_;EIETLI"M
i - [, |
| 35 i 130007 JUNMONI KHATUN U Urnrnor Ve
T 24 1 A0E-008 KHURSHID ALOM ﬁ/
! LC-2% 1-205-0088 éf}rr,rn:r ris ?I/G?fﬂ
| &7 UC-211-305-0089 KHUSBOO SAHA H"n itkag ff:‘.n EE
! .
I 88 -2 1-305-0020 KONGKONA DEV! kowg jova  Dar
H
;| = LC-211-305-0081 KRISTI KANYA SCRA T2 b ﬁtg_}*‘t Lema
!I 50 UC-211-305-0082 KUM KUM RADIA BEGUM Ko Houn Ko il o0
= q_“n{:l, ) 2
EH UC-214-305-0083 MOUJUDA BEGUM Meougkar (B eguar
% | uc2i1-308-0084 MOUSOMI AKTARA Meouramy feliorca
|
E 23 UC-211-305-0085 MUKSIDUL ISLAM Méuf,:g;'duf Is!u.m
l ] d
| = UC-211-305-0056 MURSHICA KHANCM M s hadea Iehomam
i {
= UC-211-305-0C87 NAJRUL ISLAM SARKAR Nefprd Tl Cant b
" . 2 - - Cl
[ es £C-214-305-0088 NASIMA SULTANA N E
T UC-211-305-0085 NIKITA RAJSONGSHI I ek *[Eiw "t-r-"i‘ﬂﬁ-i."- L
r
:8 UC-211-305-0100 NITINCHA NATH &L‘i&f{q)\k nmf\
B RSy 1~ pancH sorooLol Bnehi Rondelzi
2
120 LC-214-305-0102 PRAGAT BARUAH Mre M‘”" I’:ﬁam&k

Qo=

PHINBIFHL.
NAGAON & N.DG.
coMMERCE COL LEGE
MAGADN : ASSAL

i

Scanned with CamScanner




STUCENT MAME

E.NC. RCLL NG SISMATURE i
T B s o= - i
8 | uctacsonos REZIA KHATUN | Powma dadira- |
192 i JC-271.305-010 RASHAY JYOT! BCRA Kiy Py :j;-!ﬂ'l,i BT A l
103 | G219 -305-0108 ROHIT SARKAR Suddt Do lron [
TR T SHIVAM DEKA Ghovaumn Ko |
]| UC-211-308-0107 A G T A
135 " JE-211-305-0108 SUBARMA GHOSH Reh, e Ll e fa
Ll 8 [ - -
(28 2% 1-365-0105 SUMAN DEY iy e
I o7 UC-211-305-0110 SUMAN TOPPO ,%MM i T groe
7 A
108 UC-211-305-0111 SUPARNA SAHA Ic&il pasma Souha
T
= - = | i ]
10% Uc-211-305-0112 TOWHIK SHAHIN 1\,.,.,.,4 [ 9ijv L
11d LUC-211-305-0113 ABDUL HAYE LASKAR | Aiehe. Leg ikay”
A W
11| yg-211-3050114 ABHIGYAN BORA figs" %‘jﬁ"ﬁa‘"’qﬁ‘:"“' s
a2 UC-211-305-0115 ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE M Py it ai Ll
i T s — f]
£ UC-211-305-0116 ABU FARUK Ahy Syl
ks UC-211-305-0117 ABU SAYEED HAQUE A E-.m;,ﬂ—d A
115 - )
115 UGC-271-305-0115 AJIJUR RAHMAN Al ihﬂliﬂmwv-,
115 UC-211-305-0115 AKASH KAR Mﬂ lean
i I’,_I;:'- Sy . }.{'ﬂ-g‘:"‘ i} ! ,n‘;'
17 LIC-211-305-0120 AKIE AHMED uL,.Lf 43 YR B A -
i 5 H . 3 al -
118 UC-211-305-0121 ALTAF HUSSAIN HAZARIKA A sz£' =T MR T
T 0
; —
119 Uc-211-305-0122 AlAN DEY y J,?,_,., A i Ly
120 UC.211-305-0123 AMIT ROY

n

et — Py

Scanned with CamScanner




5

JDENT MaME

SIGMATURE

AMRIT SiNGH

JG214. 30601 28

AMJAN ZAKIA

o B
PP BT 5 o E A l

JCa211-308=-0126

AMIIT R

B~

I
! e F . :
| 4% LC-211-305.0127 ANKITA DUTTA X Bl Dollh
125 | ye-211-308-0128 ANKITA SHARMA P,mL\..!t i gncmrﬁg
T | uc-211-205-0128 ANKUR BORAH I,F._. e f”f,c: _
127 UC-211-305-0120 ANKURIMA NEOG }cj,ﬂ M Wﬂ’!ﬂ Neo 4
128 UC-211-2056-0131 ANURAG BORAH Dﬁ;\hﬂﬂ‘ﬁf ,‘L&_Jh
P129 | yc-211-208-0132 ARIF HUSSAIN qu~i_ Hishain -
130 UC-211-205-0133 ASHRAFUL RAHMAN Azl r{_.:;L,Cn.,LP Habmram
131 UC-211-205-0134 ASIKUL ISLAM
132 UC-211-205-0135 AZAHARUL ISLAM 'F-'Z"LEM,LL:_, i@@{'&?‘ru
3 UEC-211-205-0136 BABUJIT PAUL ko y Hal { L-f'“f
| 124 LIC-211-305-C137 BASTAB DEKA fé_:,:,;g‘ﬁfff ,Qﬂ_;"»:p r;
|
135 C-211-305-0138 BIDHAN SUTRADHAR 24 h‘_"mﬂm _,t&n:-:z{*ﬂ:]
L3E PC-211-308-0139 BIKASH BORUA
127 UC-211-206-0140 BIRA] BHOWMICK e L'f-ff',-"' %&/W
o1 UC-211-305-0142 BISHAL SARKAR ’ .ux_":‘!rti.t oy ka7 i
T LC-211-205-0143 BISWAIIT SENAPAT] Biawod i Sehe Pl
140 UC-214-205-0144 BITUMONI SAIKIA

@}»ﬁ»

1LEGE
COMMERCE oL
NAGAON : RSSAR

Scanned with CamScanner



3.NC, RCLL NG, STUGENT MAME R T
MTTT UC-215.205.0- 458 CHAMLU PaTAR I] . ) F R :l
T e A E ' T
- UC.2° 13080140 . JEEPR JYOTI BORA 1 DR Cal f,j},w |i

143 UC-211.208-0747 DHARMA S0NMA ek, BN \
144 UC-211.305-0148 DILDAR HUSEN Eidart Buign_ |
143 UC-211.305-0150 1 DIPSIKHA BANIK DI %Hﬁ {};.\m k
e UC-211-305-0151 DISHA DEBNATH [s f s
147 | uc-211-305-0152 FAIZUL ISLAM Fﬂcgﬁ( 3{4&%
148 LC-211-305-0153 FARHIN AKHTER f%;fﬁ " ﬁ’%ﬁ,ﬁ,
14% UC-211-305-0154 FIZMUR HUMAYUN
150 UC-211-305-0155 GAURAV SAHA G?*-'W S‘LLI@- ‘
i UC-211-305-0156 GOBINDA DEV NATH Gy abmdat Doy veih
152 UC-211-305-0157 GULAP TALUKDAR Gualof? Tud ke doon
153 UC-211-305-0158 HAFIZUR RAHMAN Q"‘Jﬁ%uﬂx Dahamam
154 UC-211-305-0160 HARI CHARAN PAUL Hat Chanem i%.u {:
L33 UC-211-305-0161 HARLUN ROSID RGNS AN FOVA_
138 UGC-211-305-0163 HIDAYAT ULLAH Ilf,.-}:fb_ LW\».._
157 UC-211-205-0164 HOSNARA KHATUN Hez-napn IC k J:;j‘;;?ff_'-
158 UC-211-205-0156 IFTIKAR ALOM CHOUDHARY 9};1 Hedt Afoin
158 UC-211-308-0157 IKRAMUL HAQUE Jkﬂ ﬁnw.l }I‘Ml]‘l‘q
180 1 yc-211-305-0168 IMRANA AHMED SULTANA Vmana A% e (Sl

E |

Yo

PRINCIPAL,

NAGAON G N.D.G.

COMMERCE COL

LEGE

MAGAON . ASSAN

Scanned with CamScanner




STUDENT NaME

IMJANAMUL mCOUE

[ s d"‘S—-—l:I"T"

JAKARIA ARMED

Tlobconin Winesd

|
|
:?'a"""""—-l.j Fton e l

UC-21+-305-0172 ‘f JAMIL AHMED j
M 1ga ; B Jf : — f
.- UC-211-305-0173 ; JAMIN SULTANA AFSARIN fit}m'r'f::- o HﬁLL{ﬂlﬂ* '
183 | Uc-211-305-0175 JINTU MONI DAS Tuke Mool |
| 166 LC-211-305-017€ JUNAI AHMED J timmeut Ahemed
187 | uC-211-305-0177 KAMAL CHANDRA DAS Pamnod b Aes
168 UC-211-305-0178 KANKAN BORA Hoon f'«fm &'L‘@l
154 UC-211-305-0179 KALSHAL KUMAR SAHU ‘ ﬂ":,_,.h,..:_ i‘;-'-{-
170 UC-211-305-0180 KHAIRUL ISLAM g_ri_.{, EE.; ﬂg}ﬂf‘f.ﬂ
L7t UC-211-305-0181 KUKIL BORAH &LUK‘-Q_ @@—ﬁﬂ f"l -
172 UC-211-305-0182 KUMUD CHANDRA DAS Kermeaot DAg
173 UC-211-305-0183 KUNTAL GOSWAMI t&wﬂ,ﬁ:&l t{mﬁ.a_m
174 | yc-211-305-0184 LAKHYA JYOTI SORAH .;'La.xl[’\lf':_';j'—'t Eij‘b{'.fa Besad
17 UC-211-305-0185 LAKHYA JYOTI KALITA Lgdf-’*t'r;‘ﬁ j}’ﬂg‘l‘ leatin
175 UC-211-305-0186 LUCKY DEVI
177 LUC-214-305-0187 MAHEUB ALAM
178 UC-211-305-0188 MAHIEUR RAHMAN Makdbie Barmin
179 | c-211.305.0188 MAHMADUL HASAN Mabiodad Hasan
i 180 UC-211-305-0190 MAHMADUL HASEN FORAZY MW&&“‘L N

o

Qv

PmMEIPRL.
MAGADH G.N.0.G.
COMMERCE COLL EGE
MAGAON ASSAR

Scanned with CamScanner



ST DL NE. STUDENT Namz | SIGNATURE
T

A I LC-21-_z2p2 0189 MALASARUL ISLAM - . 1 _‘ |
— : 3 o= S|
85 1 UCatr.308-0183 | MANAS PRATIM TALUKDAR g, Yt :mhk\-}?‘
183 | oisiianeniod i MANZIL DIHINGIYAN BARUAH y e

,i | ¥ v {- e P

| Lo UC-214-208-0135 MASUMA BEGLUIM g '[_ A L

i __’.r'."'.' -\"1 b

| C-211-305-0196 MD MEHRAB SHEXH fAT. MEHRRL SHEK -*H

. 1BE i _ ; .

1| UC-211-305-0197 MD SAIFUL I1SLAM iﬂ__-ﬂ..\_LL =3 -Q_gvpr

| 187 UC-211-305-0158 MD SHAHAZAHAN

. Uhahadheq
128 UC-211-305-0198 MEHTAZ BHUYAN e 4 2 Bhouan

| EP LN E,-E”rl-’l?Tﬂ !

: -

too18% UC-211-305-0200 MIMHAJUL ISLAM f‘w"?iﬂ\n@u'\ Adam
e = Il A= s AT )
18 LIC-211-305-0201 MONIRUZ ZAMAN CHOUDHURY o

plzah LTy

191 A Mewdera Alem (
3 UC-211-305-0202 MOUSHINA ALOM CHOWDHUR'Y (e T fri M
g
152 UC-211-305-0204 MUSABEIR ALAM Mf_;’_,ic,‘ Lbin %Y’L
193 LiC-214-305-0205 MUSADIKE ARIF Mosodi®e Bruc
- - ol i . A

P oase UC-24 1-305-0206 MUSTUFA AHMED i LLL;S'{"»L!@"E‘_ e

E 195 UC-211-305-0207 NABA PALLAE SORAH Novhecpaidshy Pasal,

1 - o k - B Y

| 196 UC-211-305-0208 NAJBIN SULTANA }-qu.i:; Taa 5\;}:‘3‘."" A,

L E \. [ : .I

| 187 UC-211-305-0208 NANDA KANTA MATH ot Lo Pa-r
138 UC-211-305-0210 NEELNABHA BORAH MNebuabha Rguwal,
igg UC-211-305-0211 NITESH KUMAR SAH ]'o' r;—i‘é L‘ Lecvnan Lo E*I
200 UC-211-305-0213 OMAR FARUK O(}’?’t:]_,-z F@E_LL jf_

L

e

PRINCIPAL,
NAGAON G N.D.G.
COMRMERCE COiLEGE
NAGAON : ASSAR!

Scanned with CamScanner



b AOLL NO. STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE
:'__3'""“ : UGC-27 13050214 PAPIYA SEN Foiime =
;' 202 LC.2% 1.305-0218 PRAMIAL DAS T 2 =t ) ol
H_ 203 | LC-271-306-0216 PRASULIYA PRATIM DEKA AR S
|
B !] LC-211-306-0217 PRATIE MAZUMDAR ‘_{T&ﬁk b i ﬁgm
; 05| UC-211-305-0218 ‘ PREMLATA SARWAN ﬁﬂ, b t.f'r'.i m SoHena s
106 LE-21 4-305-0220 PRITISMITA BORA Preskia m.1.£ o Bera
207 | yc-211-308-0221 PUJA KRI SAH Fuin ra' 20f
| 208 | 1c.211-305-0222 PUJA KUMARI CHAUMAN fuje- ‘!‘Ulm'f’{“f aithoun
209 | LC-211-105-0223 RAHLUL AMIN Ratu Peimiin
210 UC-211-305-0224 RAHUL DAS B adn Jj pt O
2k UC-211-3058-0226 RAJ MANDAL Qa:j Man=tal
213 UC-211-308-0227 RAJ PASI {Zm J Pas L
I UC-211-305-0228 RAJA BANIK P{/:LFCE @Qﬂ-ﬂ{r
™ 21a UC-211-305-0229 RAJASHRI DAS Qﬂi‘aﬁw @-ﬂv’f}
215 UC-211-305-0230 REJAUL FARUK +LL:‘§J;,_;J_, Drard
216 UC-211-305-0231 RIBUL HUSSAIN b (il HeSdoaan
217 LC-211-306-0232 RICK JYOTI BORAH Rk Feii g@mﬂ
218 UC-211-305-0233 RICKY TOPPO Iﬁcﬂy TE%
219 UC-211-305-0234 T RIUWAN GAJ @fqmm (15'-"-"‘:{\'%
28 UC-211-305-0235 RiMI PALL Q"rwf T%‘:;:L(
ot
I:HENEE)('
NAGRON G N.D.G.
COMMERCE COLLEGE
MAGAUN - ASSAR
'9

Scanned with CamScanner



FOLL NQ,

STUDENT NAME

CC-27 1-305-0236

SIGMATURE

RN KHOLMD

e

I . ---1--..--/_..-

L2 1-208.0237

RIME] CHALIHAN

F4 Ualext Cruuhr

S .

22 UC-211-305-0238 RINKI DUTTA

224 UC-211-305-0239 RINKY SINGH g}';p- ,‘5}4 B ryz‘?

: 128 U021 1-305-0240 RITURAJ SAIKIA : ,E‘- T a2y {’JT'“-I 1-";":;\-
226 | yc-211-305-0241 ROFAN TOPPO Relon “ToPPP

| 227 UGC-211-305-0242 ROKIBUL HUSSAIN Egl«zﬂ'g{_,i &w&:‘wﬂ
228 | yee211-305-0243 RUHAN DAS 2 &‘Lxﬂw-} 123
— UC-211-305-0244 RUMPA DAS Ks LA 2z
230 UC-211-305-0245 RUPAM BORAH /R tl#?:’é?m ‘Bﬂ ﬂg‘h
231 UC-211-305-0246 SADHAN PAUL 5@{;{/&@; ,‘P‘iﬁ-f
=2 UC-271-205-0247 SAGAR MODAK fxﬂqm Modaic
233 UC-211-305-02438 SANTU DAS _,xcn T_‘n :i':if-‘w

| 234 LC-211-305-0249 SAURABH DEBNATH Sapyihh D—W-# NETn |

i 235 UC-211-305-0250- SI—AHANUF'..AL'JM . If‘;h_;-mw"{_ Pisin
236 L. 211-305-0251 SHAHARUL ISLAM Sr’-izw’;f&fzﬁj j‘;’«’{h""“
237 LiC-211-305-0252 SHAHJALAL CHOUDHURY ﬁrwagwd‘ffﬁaﬁ”@
338 LUC-211-305-0253 SHAHNEWAZ KABIR gfm.,hugwmg_ kbt
718 LC-214-305-0254 SHAHNEWAZ KHAN ot ﬂﬂb\lm%_uﬁ!‘:
240 SHUHRAS LUDDIN

UC-211-305-0255

Shaliraly Udled

o

PRINCIPAL,
NAGAON 6 N.D.G.
COMMERCE COLLEGE
NAGADN @ ARSAM

Scanned with CamScanner



ROLL NO STUDENT NAME SIGMATURE
; B | UC-27 3050085 SICDIGUN NEHAR 2 ﬂ'jdj'.r»w‘.‘i Neebro l
i 247 H = ' i £
be TS0 Loioejgosphss SIDHANT DEY ~E s ]
I | '__"- L L R T Y i
I a4
¥ | uc-211-305-0288 SILP| SIKHA SAIKIA 5' ipi S bk Sobl
— = %
|| ucansosanse SONU SAROJ R R BT
| %] -
b 245 | yc.211-305-0260 SUBRATA SING SionaF g
228 | UC-211-305-0261 SUKANYA SAIKIA 5 u_t.:_.;:.,vLH s dax "‘t"\—
[ 1 :'_“J' A
| UC-271-305-0262 SURAJIT SHILL “‘xu._:"m & o]
248 UC-211-305-0263 TAFRIN AHMAED bt m&m’ a2 f:lgfmr} J
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..........................

Miss Karishma Agarwal,

Assistant Professor,

Lachit Borphukan Commerce Academy.
Nagaon, Assam.

Date ¢ G- 06 26273

Sub: Appointment of External Evaluator of Project Report of the Paper Business Research Methods and

Project Works for the B.Com 6" Semester Exam, 2023.

Madam,

i have the suthorization by the Controller of Exarninations, Guwahati University, Assam to appoint you as
+he External Evaluator of Project Report of the Pzper Business Research Methods and Project Works

Paper code-COM-HE-6066 in connection with
nzgzon GNDG Commerce College. Necessary remunera
the sxamination as per GU norms.

vour Kind cooperation is highly solicited.

Date: 05-06-2023
Time: 10:30 AM

the B.Com. 6™ Semester Examination, 2023 to be held at
tion will be paid after satisfactory completion of

Yours faithfully

Sd/-
(Dr. M. Saikia)
Principal

Nagaon GNDG Commerce College
MNagaon, Assam

Cooy to:
1. Office of the Contraller of Examination, G.U.

2. Principal, 1 ACollege (request to release | -

3. Office copy.
) pﬂu‘m

HAGADN & N .G
coraERCE COLLEGE
nAGADN ASSALY

e -4 from college duty on the stated date).

Qo

(Dr. M. Saikia)
Pringipal - _
Magaon GNDG Commerce College

Nagaon, Assam-
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY

(Gopinath Bardolol Nagar, Gauhati-781014, Assam,)

Degree :- B.Com (Hons) CBCS-Al(Vith Sem)

Subject ;- COMMERCE

Practical Marks (2022 - 2023)

{305)NAGAON G.N.D.G COMMERCE COLLEGE

Paper :- (COM-HE-6066-P) Business Research Methods and Project work (Max Marks - 50)

SNO.

U i W P

m =]

10
i

12
13
14
15

Online marks submission Date

ROLL NQ.

UC-201-305-0033

UC-201-305-0038

UC-201-305-0039

UC-201-305-0040

UC-201-305-0044
UC—E‘D1 3!]5—0(]49
UC-201-305-0062
UC-201-305-0069
UC-201-305-0073
UIC-201-305-0077
UC-201-305-0102

UC-201-305-0119
UC-201-305-0136
UC-201-305-0148

UC-201-305-0169

05/06/2023

Brint Dats - §/52023 4:25:03 PM

REGISTRATION NO,

20081378

20061381

" 20081382
20061383
20061387

20061392

20061406
20061413
20061417

| 20061421

20061447

20061464

20061482

20061494

20051515

Hard copy

" SALMAN AHMED

STUDENT NAME

ASHIYANA SULTANA
'AZADUR RAHMAN

" BAHARUL ISLAM

‘BARBY CHOUDHURY

'BIKASH JYOTI M MEDHI )

T i £ T B 58 2

'BORNALI BARUAH
" DRUTIMOYEE BHUYAN
FURDUS AHMED
GYAMASRI SAIKIA
IFTIKAR ALOM

MARUFA BEGU M
TALUKDAR
NASMIN SULTANA

PRIYA KUMARI
RMU JHIRA

Page No.:- 1 of 1

w—— . — i ——

Submission Date

FATHER NAME Marks
AMIR HUSSAIM 44
TKUTUMIYAN 4
TAEDUL MUSABBIR 45
Eé_béicéﬂt'aﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ?y' e
Krishna K,anta Médhl Ty
 Rameswar Elaruﬁﬁ_ o T 43
Tapan Bhuyan 42

" AMIR HUSSAN a1
GHAMA KANTA S.n"'-.lKLF'!. 40
Azizur Rahman ’ 47
JAHIRUL HOQUE a5
TALUKDAR
HUESNN F‘.HMEb IS -4?4- R
" JHUNALAL PRASAD T a2z
TR o, a4
'MOHAMMED FARUK 48
'AHMED .

1
\\.{J:_..f ]
College finvigilator Signature

pmmcw AL

MAGRON & ML ehe
{;umz:‘ngnff € S SAL
NAGA
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY '

(Zacinath Bardolol Magar, Gauhatl-781014, Aszam,)

Practical Marks (2022 - 2023)

College :- (305)NAGACON G.N.D.G COMMERCE COLLEGE
Degree :- B.Com (Hons) CBCS-All(VIth Sam)

Subject :- COMMERCE

Paper :- (COM-HE-6066-P) Business Research Methods and Projeet work (Max Marks - 50)

SNO. ROLL NO.

REGISTRATION NO. STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME Marks

1 UC-201-305-0033 20061376 ASHIYANA SULTANA, AMIR HUSSAIN 44

2 UC-201-205-0038 20061381  AZADURRAHMAN  KUTUMIYAN 47

3 UC-201-305-0039 20061382 BAHARUL ISLAM  ABDUL MUSABEIR i 45

4  UC-201-305-0040 20061383  BARBY CHOUDHURY 'EEEakanta ch:}udhury B 46
5  UC-201-305-0044 20061387 BIKASH JYOTI MEDHI  Krishna Kanta Medhi 42

§  UC201.3050048 20061382  |BORNALIBARUAH  RameswarBawah 43
7 UC-201-305-0062 20061406 DRUTIMOYEE BHUYAN  Tapan Bhuyan O 42

8 UC-201-305-0069 20061413 - FURDUSAHMED  AMIR HUSSAIN : 4

g UC-201-305-0073 -~ 20061417 GYANASRI SAIKIA GHANA KANTA SAIKIA 40

10 UC-201-305-0077 20061421 IFTIKAR ALOM Azizur Rahman a7

11 UC-201-305-0102 20061447  MARUFA BEGUM JAHIRUL HOQUE 45

TALUKDAR i N..UKDAR

12 UC-201-205-0119 20061464 mémmsunm HUSSAIN AHMED 44
13 UC-201-205-0136 20061482 PRIYA kumm JHUNALAL Pm::‘}hl:': ) 42
14 UC-201-305-0148 20061494  RAJUHIRA " LALIT HIRA B
15  UC-201-305-0169 20061515  SALMAN AHMED EEEEEMED FARUK T

Online marks submission Data
05/06/2023

Print Dato :- B/S/2023 4:25:03 PM

Hard copy Submission Date

E? :F I&;.ll;.l;.é:..j:n.u.u....... "'-"-r‘w"_ e
G ofl "Eﬁh 8.
b X 5 o E
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GAUMATI UNIVERSITY, ASSAM

ATTENDAMNCE SHEET

Practicai Exam

| ——

{ NAME GF EXAMINATION

[ c=NTER OF EXAMINATION
| 2ApER CODE AND NAME
1

2.Com (Hensj CBCS, 65om - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, 2023
: 305-NAGACHN G.N.D.G COMMERCE COLLEGE
: COM-HE-60GE6-P Business Rosearch Methods and Projoct work

| DATE OF EXAMINATION : SRl 2%

| €.NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE
! UC-201-305-0033 ASHIYANA SULTANA A higana Su Hna
2 UC-201-305-0038 AZADUR RAHMAN ,?Lépgﬁ;n" L Brmon
3 UC-201-305-0039 BAHARUL ISLAM E:&L TN 22 1,
4 UC-201-305-0040 BARBY CHOUDHURY Z?&.Tlﬁﬁ-‘,{- M!ﬁ-“
5 UC-201-305-0044 BIKASH JYOTI MEDHI i waLj xjufw' Medh
6 UC-201-305-0049 BORNALI BARUAH | 12epnsll feostrak
# UC-201-305-0062 DRUTIMOYEE BHUYAN Breudivmg yec 72k Wfan
8 UC-201-305-0069 FURDUS AHMED [dug A v-w—qj
s UC-201-305-0073 GYANASRI SAIKIA Quane i gaikia
10 UC-201-305-0077 IFTIKAR ALOM G}’._ff,' kv o (y ae
1 UC-201-305-0102 MARUFA BEGUM TALUKDAR M ﬁnu}:\‘ LEESYO
12 UC-201-305-0119 NASMIN SULTANA J'h/’d ’ r;_”;m (‘;Hﬁ“ }
13 UC-201-305-0136 PRIYA KUMARI ij a |Lemend
14 UC-201-305-0148 RAJU HIRA EQ;_; uo Hema
15 UC-201-305-0169 SALMAN AHMED 2 N m".

Signature Of External Examiner k:“!"—.'
Mame of External Examiner iJ"::..ﬂ P‘ﬁi':?;;\_ d'chi_;,jcd s e
L] i il
Si 1 PP P {
gnature Of Internal Examiner ¥y f"m'ﬂ‘:"f £ Tﬁ,y AFV ‘EP\L'
o L]
T - TR BIgLLEeT
N f Internal Exami AT mtirrm T oY A QW e
ame of Internal Examiner l Ay [7Lr e "?‘E:l:tn ACE L esM _J
! RN
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, ASSAM

Bractical Examination Marlk Fail

p—

NAME OF EXAMINATION
L:EHTEFI OF EXAMINATION
| paPER CODE AND NaAME

Tk 0 Vgl
-‘R.:I..‘-._‘..'n =" ™

2.Com {Hons) CBCS, 6%em - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, 2023

RE Levnmeee s

: COM-HE-G066-F Business Research Methads and Project work

DATE OF EXAMINATION r':[ i L'—-‘ff-‘ :
FULL MARK
S.NO. ROLL NO. MARKS (in f,gures) MARKS [in words) J
: TEMS ONES
1 UC-201-305-0033 *ff 2 o = v
. 2 UC-201-305-0038 s .
AT b=t S ovpro
PR UC-201-305-0039 e — :
~ e, = Tave
I X3
4 UC-201-305-0040 ;[‘- ":-:‘_“,:* ]ﬁD\/\f 5 T FQ\
5 UC-201-305-0044 £/ o el
6 UC-201-305-0048 A3 Fowr T2 s
7 UC-201-305-0062 b A k,ﬁw jet O
8 UC-201-305-0068 U | g,
— : T v
9 LIC-201-305-0073 =0 oo S=IL
- - ‘—
i 10 UC-201-305-0077 W I:-GLL*L & mgiiood
% LUC-201-305-0102 A 2 F,__C;u,,\, f—‘f\,;z
L UC-201-305-011§ -4 ’[:GLQ_ Lo e
13 UC-201-305-0136 4-2 F onnr JBNEE
— g ] ~
14 UC-201-305-0148 4y Y =
P UC-201-305-0169 A< ; Ex aft
]
Signature Of External Examiner %4———
Mame of External Examiner Kﬂ b glu:,f\g‘_-_ Qﬂ;ycl.uﬂ!l.’
= P k|
Signature Of Internal Examiner ,--J(‘-f:n.'n dyval sy
= ] i
Mame of Internal Examiner ’_EA . "/.\.1‘ .
L] = ﬂ’[ L "\"\\‘ 7 {rﬂ‘\_— s
I %’
Signature Of Internal Examiner ‘l"i ?
"i
by B2 21 AT SR “ﬁ wﬁ?-"*i F\“*E’M
Mame of Internal Examiner e e h t:“ [\ﬂ“
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NOTICE

Date : 20-08-2022

Following faculty members are assinged as Supervisior for guiding Project works and preparation of Dissertation [or
M.Com. 3rd Semester students alloted against their names given below,

The assigned faculty members are requested to supervise the works for smooth functioning of Students' Disserlation
and help them to complete the work in due time. *

S No.

Mame of the Students

Examination Raoll No.

Name of Supervisior

I |PC-201-305-0003

AMARIT SAIKIA

2 |PC-201-305-0028

JANMNATUN NAHAR

T

PC-211-305-0001

AFSANA BEGUM

4 |PC-211-305-0002

AFSANA SULTANA

5 |PC-211-305-0003

AKASH SAPKOTA

Dr. S. K. Pandey

6 |PC-211-305-0004 -

AMIT DEY

7 |PC-211-305-0006

AMSARUL HOQUE

% |PC-211-305-0007

ARUNESH SAHA

g |PC-211-305-0008

ASHIKUL HOQUE

I |PC-211-305-0009

BARSHALI BANIK

11 |PC-211-305-0010

BHARGABI BORAH

1z |PC-211-305-0011

BIMITA SAHA

Prof. S. Deka
13 |PC-211-305-0013 BIRTALIN INGTIPI
14 |PC-211-305-0014 BISHAL RANJAN BORA
15 |PC-211-305-0015 CHALIMA KHATUN
16 |PC-211-305-0016 DEBOLINA DEKA
17 |PC-211-305-0017 DEEP JYOTI KUNDU V.ﬁ pol
!
18 |PC-211-305-0018 DEEPSHIKHA BARUALI et e,
PRUL 6 N EGE
I (Y

PC-211-305-0019 DINKU BORAH “if;,ﬂtﬂti Ep. S

. i - o ] 'c-ﬂ;':?j-,_ﬁﬂﬂ 2
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] .'\Cn.!_ Mame of the Students

Examination Roll No,

Name of Supervisior

0 | PC-21E-305-0020

DINITA PURKAYASTHA

1 |PC-211-305-002]

ISMIARA SULTANA

22 *C-211-305-0022

JABIR HUSSAIN

23 |PC-211-303-0023

JAGATSING ENGTI

2 |PC-211-303-0024

JAHID ARKRAM

Prof. R. Mundu

25 |PC-211-305-0025

JUBAIR AHMED

26 |PC-211-305-0026

EAMAL KRISHNA PAUL

27 |PC-211-305-0027

KAUSHIK DAS

28 |PC-211-305-0028

KESHAB DAS

28 |PC-211-305-0029

KHAIRUL ISLAM

30 |PC-211-305-0030

MADHURI PAUL

31 |PC-211-305-0031

MANDIRA DUTTA

32 |PC-211-305-0032

MEGHALI KALITA

33 [PC-211-305-0033

MONALISHA SARMAH BARUAH

34 |PC-211-305-0034

MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY

35 jPC-211-305-0035

MNASIR UDDIN DURANI

36 [PC-211-305-0036

NAZIR HUSSAIN

17 |PC-211-305-0037

WILUTPAL BORA

38 |PC-211-305-0039

PALLAB IYOTI KALITA

32 |PC-211-305-0042

PRIYAMKA KRISAH

40 \PC-211-305-0043

RIAJUL HOQUE

41 |PC-211-305-0044

RONIT TERON

Prof. K.P. Bora

Prof. 8. Devi

42 |PC<211-305-0045

ROMIZLUL ISLAM

43 |PC-211-305-0046

RUPAM BANERIEE

e |
4 |PC-211-305-0047 SADIA FARHIN ?mﬂ&"?ﬁft 'gi‘li
0! L
urGh ace COY A
45 |PC-211-305-0048 SAMIM SULTANA Eﬂf‘ﬂiﬂﬂ‘ ASBN
= — e ——r ) e ]
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&1 No. b Mame of the Students Examination Rall N,

_‘; ‘ PC-21§-305-0049 SANIUICTA SAHIA -

-_.n PC-211-305-0050 ;IMMN.-\L n:;;u__ -

F-_elﬂ pPC-211-303-0051 SHAl ITP;I'IIIHI IN. - _

T pPC-211-305-00052 ; ‘N_IL:;\'_H:;I_HI III I.=‘I|.N A -
50 [PC-211-305-0053 :\'EFHIH_":-J':‘;'-I':I\. Hl‘r’_ ”

_-S_I:__ rC-21 |-3L15~{l;,;4_“_.muu_ SUMAN IPAUL -
52 |{PC-211-305-00355 VIAY SAHANI

53 [PC-211-305-0057

ZIARUL ISLAM

MName of Supervisior

Prof. G. Ahmed

Co

S_ﬂil.l'slli’_l;lj.iilqlgl:ﬁ ot

C0-OTC

P

=, MLCom,

commerce Collage

=on . S252M

y-

Principal

Magaon GNLMG Commerce College

Magoon ; Assam
FRIMCIPAL
MACAOM GHNDG

COMIIERCE COLLEGE

bl

NAGAON :ASSAM
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GAUHATI UNIVERSITY, ASSAM
ATTENDANCE SHEET

Practical Exam

NAME OF EXAMINATION ! M.COM, 3Sam - PRACTICAL EXAMINATION, 2023
CENTER OF EXAMINATION : 305-MAGAON G.N.D.G COMMERCE COLLEGE
PAPER CODE AND NAME . COM 3076 Dissortatlon
DATE OF EXAMINATION : A6-03-23%
SND; ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SIGNATURE
L e
1 PC-201-305-0003 AMARJIT SAIKIA flman p"f Loilce. .
2 PC-201-305-0028 JANNATUN NAHER JCLTW\,HAUTL Nohatt-
2 PC-211-305-0001 AFSANA BEGUM f}g@ﬁng_ /ca_p_cpru.f_m .
W
1 PC-211-305-0002 AFSANA SULTANA Alsana  Sullams
on
S PC-211-305-0003 AKASH SAPKOTA ﬂ }m’\ N “P“f}"" J
+ Fat
3
6 PC-211-305-0004 _ AMIT DEY A ) of
— .,
7 FC-211-305-0006 ANSARUL HOQUE @,ﬂm'w}\ Ao 0 W
. PC-211-305-0007 ARUNESH SAHA gfik,um»gf EMLD\ :
g PC-211-305-0008 ASHIKUL HOQUE f@%lw HBQJ’L
10 PC-211-305-0009 BARSHALI BANIK Beshali Bonih
[]
1 PC-211-205-0010 BHARGABI BORAH &M_ugﬂhc &6114.0)1/
12 '
PC-211-305-0011 BINITA SAHA
2 PC-211-305-0012 BIPUL BISWAS ﬂ{ﬂff"rb[‘
14 : : P |
PC-211-305-0013 BIRTALIN INGTIP! o Lot ‘fhi )
15 PC-211-305-0014 BISHAL RANJAN BORA ‘5_:@ 1ol Rovwsan Boes
15 NG ! ATy
PC-211-305-0015 CHALIMA KHATUN Spodyman Kr‘f-'d‘f_g-"ﬁ
17 PC-211-205-0016 DEBOLINA DEKA @ éﬂ @ ‘@E £
18 P
PC-211-305-0017 DEEP JYOTI KUNDU Qo8 PWBU" sl
12 PC-211-205-0018 DEEPSHIKHA BARUAH éa- hikho R tuJJ_
2 | pc211-3050019 DINKU BORAH b -
B Jeen ol
PRINCIPAL,
N G N0G
NAGRE - COLLEGE
COMMERCE COLLES
NAGADN : ASSAL
1
- -.F"_._“f
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STUDENT NAME

SIGNATURE

S.ND. ROLL NO.
21 pC-211-305-0020 DIXITA PURKAYASTHA ) e WSl P,___x[,l,n_%u Pa_
237 PE-211-305-0021 sa‘mmrm SULTANA J.ﬂ'?l-z.&n-{f"l{ m.:f_ﬂm
23 PC-211-305-0022 JABIR HUSSAIN !_/'/JL_ c-%arm L s
24 PC-211-305.0023 JAGATSING ENGTI L.ﬂl‘-ﬂﬁp -5'5*~d @“ﬁif
25 PC-211-305-0024 JAHID ARRAM d}" e Aerepma
26 PC-211-305-0025 JUBAIR AHMED Dodgad re fan Ly’
[z PC-211-305-0026 KAMAL KRISHNA PAUL famal ,&J%@u M
28 PC-211-305-0027 KAUSHIK DAS Fausin < }bﬂﬂ
23 PC-211-305-0028 KESHAB DAS %‘55}%& Ll
30 PC-211-305-0029 KHAIRUL ISLAM I ,{"LMM Jﬁfhwu__
31 PC-211-305-0030 MADHURI PAUL MN:JJ!LWU 'F‘T—UJ
32 FC-211-305-00H MANDIRA DUTTA M@ &dﬁf
33 PC-211-305-0032 MEGHALI KALITA Mi?h;f: Ko /v 7 r
34 PC-211-305-0033 MONALISHA SARMAH BARUAH M?ﬂ’“ﬂm oy
35 PC-211-305-0034 MOUSUMI CHAKRABORTY Mmum{ MW PF‘;‘I
36 PC-211-305-0035 NASIR UDDIN DURANI T\f mar (A alon ﬂ
37 PC-211-305-0036 NAZIR HUSSAIN Mlaai H-Wmv_-
38 PC-211-305-0037 NILUTPAL BORA & 1,“3(' X Qona
32 PC-211-305-0039 PALLAB JYOT KALITA Pallab 7 ;af 'p\ﬁf/‘ﬁ:‘:
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Suryey of Youth not in Formal Education or Regular Employment
Nagaon GNDG Commerce College

Nagaon GNDG Commerce College NSS Unit conducted a “Survey of Youth not in Formal
Education or Regular Employment™ on 23-03-2021 1o 10-03-2023 as Seven days Special Programme

in the College adopted village of Karayani Hengulichock. This survey was conducted by Human

Resource Ministry, Govt. of India.
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